
Friday 19th April, 2024

Dear Thomas Fairchild Families,

Re: Family Events at Thomas Fairchild, Summer Term 2024

Please find shared the key family events dates for the Summer Term below. In addition to these,
you will receive, from teachers and phase leaders, information regarding geography, history
and science trips and visitors, PSHE and RE themed days/weeks, sports events and musical
showcases.

Reading Teas @
3.15pm - 3.30pm

Come Learn With Me
@ 9.00am - 9.45am

Come Dine With Me @
11.45am EYFS,

12.00pm Y1-Y3 &
12.30pm Y4-Y6

Nursery
Wednesday 1st May Thursday 13th June

Reception

Year 1 Friday 7th June Wednesday 8th May
Thursday 4th July

Year 2 Friday 21st June Wednesday 22nd May

Year 3 Friday 5th July Wednesday 5th June
Thursday 2nd May

Year 4 Friday 24th May Wednesday 19th June

Year 5 Friday 10th May Wednesday 3rd July
Thursday 23rd May

Year 6 Friday 26th April Wednesday 10th July

As well as these events, the early years team will be running Family Fridays at 3.00pm on the last Friday of
every month, starting from Friday 26th April. These events are a wonderful opportunity to join your child for
hands-on activities in Reception and Nursery.

We also run regular coffee mornings to share important information with families. Please look out for flyers
about these.

If you have any questions about our family events, please contact the school office.

Kind regards,

Matt Trahair
Headteacher


